
Terrain: 3-4 Moderate, some steeper grades Terrain: 3-4 Moderate, some steeper grades

Mileage: 46 Mileage: 46

At Go On For At Go On For
0.0 R Grayson Ave 0.3 0.0 R Grayson Ave 0.3
0.3 L Main St 0.4 0.3 L Main St 0.4
0.8 R Pope St 0.9 0.8 R Pope St 0.9
1.6 R Silverado Trail S 3.3 1.6 R Silverado Trail S 3.3
5.0 L Hwy-128 E 8.2 5.0 L Hwy-128 E 8.2
13.1 L Lower Chiles Valley Rd 3.3 13.1 L Lower Chiles Valley Rd 3.3
16.5 R Chiles Pope Valley Rd 8.5 16.5 R Chiles Pope Valley Rd 8.5
25.0 R Pope Valley Store 0.1 25.0 R Pope Valley Store 0.1
25.0 R stay on Chiles Pope Valley Rd 0.1 25.0 R stay on Chiles Pope Valley Rd 0.1
25.1 > Pope Valley Rd 1.7 25.1 > Pope Valley Rd 1.7
26.8 L Ink Grade Rd 4.2 26.8 L Ink Grade Rd 4.2
30.9 R White Cottage Rd N 1.2 30.9 R White Cottage Rd N 1.2
32.1 L College Ave 0.8 32.1 L College Ave 0.8
32.9 R Howell Mountain Rd 0.1 32.9 R Howell Mountain Rd 0.1
33.0 R College Market 0.6 33.0 R College Market 0.6
33.6 L Falls Road 0.6 33.6 L Falls Road 0.6
34.2 L Howell Mountain Rd 0.7 34.2 L Howell Mountain Rd 0.7
34.9 > At 4 Corners, > Deer Park Rd 4.1 34.9 > At 4 Corners, > Deer Park Rd 4.1
38.9 L Silverado Trail N 3.7 38.9 L Silverado Trail N 3.7
42.7 R Zinfandel Ln 1.3 42.7 R Zinfandel Ln 1.3
43.9 R Garden Ave 0.3 43.9 R Garden Ave 0.3
44.2 L Stice Ln 0.1 44.2 L Stice Ln 0.1
44.3 R Hwy-128/CA-29 1.3 44.3 R Hwy-128/CA-29 1.3
45.6 L Grayson Ave 0.3 45.6 L Grayson Ave 0.3
45.9 E Crane Park 45.9 E Crane Park

Led by Bridgette DeShields—953-8192 Led by Bridgette DeShields—953-8192
Kathie Leader—495-5499 Kathie Leader—495-5499

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/4693214 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/4693214

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet
Napa Emergency 707-253-0911 Napa Emergency 707-253-0911

Gear Down for Summer Over Ink Grade
Crane Park St Helena (Grayson Ave)

360 Crane Ave.  St. Helena, CA 94574

Gear Down for Summer Over Ink Grade
Crane Park St Helena (Grayson Ave)

360 Crane Ave.  St. Helena, CA 94574




